
STOCKHOLM TOWNSHIP
Meeting Dates for 2025/2026
(subject to change)

Tuesday 4-8-2025 7:00 pm April Regular Monthly Meeting 
Wednesday 4-9-2025 3:30 pm Board of Appeals Meeting 
Tuesday 5-13-2025 7:00 pm May Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 6-10-2025 7:00 pm June Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 7-8-2025 7:00 pm July Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 8-5-2024 7:00 pm August Regular Monthly Meeting (1st Tues in Aug)
Tuesday 9-9-2025 7:00 pm September Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 10-14-2025 7:00 pm October Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 11-11-2025 7:00 pm November Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 12-9-2025 7:00 pm December Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 1-13-2026 7:00 pm January Regular Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday 2-10-2026 7:00 pm February Regular Monthly Meeting 
Monday 3-3-2026 7:00 pm March Regular Monthly Meeting (1st Tues in March) 
Tuesday 3-10-2026 8:15 pm Annual Meeting following elections 
Any Special Meetings or Planning & Zoning meetings will be notified separately.
